
Russell County Commission 
1000 Broad Street Phenix City, Alabama 36867 (334) 298-6426 

 

 

RUSSELL COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
                        2024 Year 

 

 
Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. & Robert E. Lee’s Birthday 
 
*Tuesday, February 13 Mardi Gras (Baldwin & Mobile Counties Only)*  

Monday, February 19 George Washington & Thomas Jefferson’s Birthday  

Monday, April 22 Confederate Memorial Day 

Monday, May 27 National Memorial Day 
 
Monday, June 3 Jefferson Davis’ Birthday 
 
Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth** 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 
 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

 
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day & Fraternal Day & American Heritage Day  

Monday, November 11 Veterans’ Day 

Thursday & Friday, November 28 -29       Thanksgiving** 
 
*Sunday, December 1 Mrs. Rosa L. Parks Day (Commemoration Only)  

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day 

 
**Any additional days granted during the year by the Governor. 

 

*Mardi Gras Day will be a floating holiday at the County Commission’s discretion. 

 
Note: Holidays that fall on Sunday are observed on Monday; holidays that fall on Saturday  
            are observed on Friday. 


